
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Entry Date
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School PipelineSuite Tammy Hogan thogan@pipelinesuite.com (949) 222‐0400 2/4/2022 13:08
General Phillip Kearny School ABC solituoin ABC ABC ABC@abc.com (052) 041‐5246 2/4/2022 3:59
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School ABC solituoin ABC ABC ABC@abc.com (052) 041‐5246 2/4/2022 3:59
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971‐6203 2/3/2022 14:11
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971‐6203 2/3/2022 13:47
General Phillip Kearny School ABC solituoin ABC ABC ABC@abc.com (052) 041‐5246 2/3/2022 13:31
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School ABC solituoin ABC ABC ABC@abc.com (052) 041‐5246 2/3/2022 13:31
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School diamond Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350‐1017 2/3/2022 11:27
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School the bedwell company marilyn schmidt marilyn@bedwell.net (610) 399‐1610 2/3/2022 10:34
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School DODGE Adam Bouman dodge.bidding@construction.com (513) 666‐3354 2/2/2022 17:43
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School hyde electric corporation Kenneth Funk ken@hydeelectric.org (215) 843‐8900 2/2/2022 13:26
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School E. J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425‐2327 2/1/2022 15:41
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School WEBCO Construction Tim Hicks tim@webcoconstruction.com (215) 617‐0139 2/1/2022 15:16
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Palman Electric, Inc SCOTT PALMAN knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357‐4900 2/1/2022 12:13
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828 2/1/2022 9:03
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (871) 570‐8187 2/1/2022 0:04
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Magnum Inc. Vince Rongione III vince@magnuminc‐gc.com (215) 957‐7886 1/31/2022 14:38
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509 1/31/2022 12:15
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509 1/31/2022 12:01
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789‐2910 1/31/2022 11:00
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Robert Michaels & Assoc Bob Scanlan bscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 962‐9492 1/31/2022 10:56
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144 1/31/2022 10:35
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Lex Electric Lex Electric clangdon@lexelectriccompany.com (610) 566‐9090 1/31/2022 10:27
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Pepper Environmental Services Denise M Niven rj121999@aol.com (215) 533‐5155 1/31/2022 8:21
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Smith Construction Inc. TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639‐1900 1/31/2022 8:01
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Paramount Electrical Services Michael Neuman neuman@paramountelectricalservices.com (856) 220‐8165 1/31/2022 7:42
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144 1/31/2022 6:43
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Dodge Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (854) 264‐2852 1/31/2022 6:08
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805‐9630 1/31/2022 0:50
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572‐1224 1/30/2022 10:49
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School TE Construction Services, LLCC Edward Hilbert ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223 1/29/2022 6:43
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School onvia onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252‐2525 1/29/2022 1:11
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032 1/28/2022 14:54
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew@HydeElectric.org (215) 843‐8900 1/28/2022 13:52
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668‐7370 1/28/2022 13:00
Classroom Modernization at General Phillip Kearny School sdp steven yarnall syarnall@philasd.org (215) 400‐6337 1/28/2022 12:22


